

## Tevi si articole conexe

I.D.: 72945910

---

Data publicarii	06.09.22	Coduri CPV	44160000-9
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

---

Pretul estimativ: 7.768,10 RON - 7.768,10 RON

---

Descriere: 1 COMP16076- COLIER RANFORSAT d.040x1" Buc 40.00 6.23 249.20 2 COMP7930- SET REDUCTIE d.050-040 Buc 5.00 6.82 34.10 3 TEAVA APA PE100 SDR17 PN10 d.032 ML 200.00 3.19 638.00 4 TEAVA APA PE100 SDR17 PN10 d.140/Bara ML 4.00 96.00 384.00 5 TEAVA APA PE100 SDR17 PN10 d.040 ML 1,000.00 5.00 5,000.00 6 COMP7020- ADAPTOR FE 040 x 1 1/2" Buc 15.00 6.03 90.45 7 COMP7040- TEU 90 d.050 Buc 10.00 20.59 205.90 8 COMP7010- MUFA d.040 Buc 10.00 9.47 94.70 9 COMP7020- ADAPTOR FE 032 x 1" Buc 40.00 2.79 111.60 10 COMP7040- TEU 90 d.040 Buc 5.00 15.17 75.85 11 COMP3407- ROB.SERTAR COMPRESIUNE d.032 Buc 40.00 18.77 750.80 12 COMP7010- MUFA d.050 Buc 10.00 13.35 133.50 TOTAL : 7,768.10

---